

SL. No	Date	Office Notes, reports, orders or proceedings or directions and Registrar's order with Signatures	COURT'S OR JUDGES'S ORDERS
			<p>SA No. 8 of 2020 With SA No. 2 of 2020 And SA No 10 of 2020</p> <p><u>Hon'ble Vivek Bharti Sharma, J.</u> Present Mr. Bharat Tiwari, counsel for the appellant. None for the respondent.</p> <p>2. Counsel for the appellant seeks time to prepare the case.</p> <p>3. List on 19.12.2023 along with connected appeals.</p> <p style="text-align: right;">(Vivek Bharti Sharma, J.) 20.09.2023</p> <p>Kaushal</p>

--	--	--	--