

SL. No	Date	Office Notes, reports, orders or proceedings or directions and Registrar's order with Signatures	COURT'S OR JUDGES'S ORDERS
	<u>26.12.2023</u>		<p>AO No.8 of 2020 With AO No.2 of 2020 AO No.10 of 2020 <u>Hon'ble Alok Kumar Verma, J.</u> Heard Mr. Pulak Agarwal with Mr. Bharat Tewari, learned counsel for appellant.</p> <p>2. Smt. Chandra Prabha Jain, respondent no.2, is present through video conferencing.</p> <p>3. Mr. Zafar Siddique, learned counsel for respondent no.2 is not present.</p> <p>4. List on 27.12.2023 after fresh cases.</p> <p>5. Registry is directed to inform Mr. Zafar Siddique, learned counsel for respondent no.2.</p> <p style="text-align: right;">(Alok Kumar Verma, J.) 26.12.2023</p> <p>Neha</p>

--	--	--	--