

SL. No	Date	Office Notes, reports, orders or proceedings or directions and Registrar's order with Signatures	COURT'S OR JUDGES'S ORDERS
			<p data-bbox="643 353 810 383">AO 8/2020</p> <p data-bbox="643 392 1302 430"><u>Hon'ble Manoj Kumar Tiwari, J.</u></p> <p data-bbox="643 468 1485 557">Mr. Pulak Agarwal, Advocate, for the appellant.</p> <p data-bbox="643 591 1485 680">(2) There is no representation for the respondents.</p> <p data-bbox="643 714 1485 804">(3) List with connected matters on 7.5.2026.</p> <p data-bbox="1046 949 1453 1016" style="text-align: right;">(Manoj Kumar Tiwari, J.) 27.3.2026</p> <p data-bbox="643 1021 667 1043">Pr</p>

--	--	--	--